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$187,000

1811 JEFFERSON ST # 706, HOLLYWOOD FL
33020
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Spacious 1 BR 1.5 bath ~ 850sf. Motivated seller!!! FIRPTA ~
Amazing location! ~ 850sf.~ Bright, Spacious & Pristine
condition, super clean . 2 Huge walk-in closets in BR. Plus lots of
other closet space. NEW CENTRAL A/C & WATER HEATER. All ages
welcome. Located in the heart of Hollywood short distance to
downtown Hollywood, […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: TELSTAR CONDOMINIUM INC

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 850 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: No, Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $512

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $2,820

County: Broward County Date added: Added 9 months ago

Original List Price: $220,000 DOM: 273

MLS ID: A11526101

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 70 Building Area Total: 850 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 8 Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest, Parking-Under
Building, Limited # Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Elevator Secure,
Card Entry, Phone Entry

View: Garden View, Skyline

Carport Spaces: 1 Building Name: Telstar Condominium

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 7

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub
& Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Garden Apartment, High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Wall Oven

Exterior Features: None, Open
Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Blinds Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Furnished,Turn Key Furnished

Flooring: Tile, Wood


